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FEDERACAO PORTUGUESA DE TENIS DE MESA

CLASSIFICACAO NACIONAL

INICIADOS FEMININOS

NOME

ANA CHAVES
PATRICIA SANTOS
RAQUEL S. PEDRO
INES GONCALVES
FRANCISCA FERREIRA
DIANA GOMES

BRUNA MARCELINO
INES SALGADO
BEATRIZ ROCHA

INES MATOS

JULIANA SILVA

FILIPA ESTEVES
LINDA MOREIRA
ERICA CARDOSO

INES FERNANDES
LAIS MENDES

INES MIRANDA

ANA FILIPA FERNANDES
MATILDE CORREIA
CESARIA MATOS
SARA GUERREIRO
ILONA PATRICIA

INES RELVA

SARA RODRIGUES
VERONICA MARGARIDA
BRUNA RODRIGUES
MARGARIDA SILVA
ANA SILVA

INES FERREIRA
SABRINA SILVA
VICTORIA DIACIUC
DIANA ASCENCAO
JOANA ALVES

LAURA FERNANDES
MAFALDA ABRANCHES
SARA TEIXEIRA

ERICA FERREIRA
ANDREA ALVAREZ
ESTEFANIA GONCALVES
SARA PESTANA

EPOCA 13/14

LICENCA

68509
67906
68954
68354
68838
68665
67907
69043
68950
69357
69498
69042
67486
69003
69745
69131
69487
68258
69358
67473
69623
69376
69084
69154
68287
70507
69456
70519
69648
69614
69920
69935
69089
69756
69254
69085
69439
68619
70017
70307

CLUBE

C.T.M. CHAVES
SPORTING C.P.
CLUBE TOP SPIN
C.T.M.MIRANDELA
C.T.M. CHAVES
S.L. BENFICA
SPORTING C.P.
C.T.M.MIRANDELA
C.P. OLIVEIRINHA
BOA HORA F.C.
MONTAMORA
C.T.M.MIRANDELA
C.T.M. CAMPO
C.P. OLIVEIRINHA
LOUROSA
SANGUEDO
MONTAMORA
C.P. OLIVEIRINHA
BOA HORAF.C.

V. REAL
BOA HORAF.C.
ADL TORRE
CTM PONTA DO SOL
C.D. SAO ROQUE
ADC PONTA DO PARGO
LOUROSA
GUILHABREU
C.T.M CAMPO
C.T.M. CHAVES
CTM PONTA DO SOL
AD GALOMAR
CTM PONTA DO SOL
ADC PONTA DO PARGO
CTM PONTA DO SOL
CD 1° MAIO
CTM PONTA DO SOL
CD GARACHICO
CD 1° MAIO
CD 1° MAIO
CD GARACHICO

PONTOS

560
535
395
330
315
285
280
255
165
160
155
135
100
85
85
85
75
60
50
50
35
35
34
33
26
25
25
25
25
24
19
17
17
17
10
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38° BEATRIZ FERNANDES 69438 CD GARACHICO 2

EM VIGOR A PARTIR DE 02-07-2014



